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Technical data

P EE 0. 724kg
J3 1 e foCo R (F) 40mm
TiitR H AT 57 mm
SR (H) 133 mm
HIRE 110. 00kg
9 (T2) 32mm
#1% (D) 100 mm
e o 1 -20° C-+60° C° C
3¢ e i ik 1 60° C

Jify T B B i B 80 Shore A
LI iES NEPTILIVI
TR JE (A, B) 57mm
R LR (d) 11 mm

il 1 7 Blickle

RN EEEN
ATAE M [ [ |
PR i EEEN

94



ZE

& &

.s?ii 's?in- ‘s?l- '5?1-

S ©n &

& O ©w

@& & & @&

Hlshas
~FI

—-FA

BRLFMI2 % 20

-GS12

-ER12

-ER13

-ER14

-ER15

-EvV12

-EV13

-EV14

-EV15

-EV17

Metal expander fitting
-E11

Metal expander fitting
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Metal expander fitting
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Metal expander fitting
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Metal expander fitting
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